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LKR5FF work lamps
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LKR5FF.46500 X X X X
LKR5FF.46501 X X X X X
LKR5FF.46502 X X X X X
LKR5FF.46560 X X X X X
LKR5FF.46540 X X X X X
LKR5FF.46541 X X X X X X
LKR5FF.46590 X X X X X
LKR5FF.46503 X X X X X
LKR5FF.46504 X X X X X X
LKR5FF.46510 X X X X
LKR5FF.46512 X X X X X
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LKR5FF.46513 X X X X X
LKR5FF.46550 X X X X X
LKR5FF.46591 X X X X X
LKR5FF.46592 X X X X X X
LKR5FF.46593 X X X X X X
LKR5FF.46570 X X X X
LKR5FF.46571 X X X X X
LKR5FF.46572 X X X X X X X X X
LKR5FF.46573 X X X X X X X X X
LKR5FF.46574 X X X X X X X X X X
LKR5FF.46575 X X X X X X X X X X
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1                     2                     4                     8                   16                   32                [lx]

LKR5FF

Lamp positioning:

12º from the vertical plane

h=2,5m

Illumination

of 1 lux

is sufficient light to read

a newspaper

180°

180°

103°

60°

TOP

TOP

TOPTOP

1
4
7 1
9
4

1
2
7

M867

1
0
0

TOP TOP

91

1
9
7

1
5
0

Ø66

IjAByqDIMENSIONS Ij

Popular among the users lamps with multiple application po-
ssibilities.
Work lamps are used to illuminate working space near vehicles,
tractors, slow-movingmachines and any other places where in-
dicated voltage is available.
A wide range of connectors and brackets. They can be installed
in any position.
Useful parts while installing:
AMP Faston 250 plug 2-pin - cat. No. A.07138
deutsch plug DT06-2S 2-pin - cat. No. A.07135

Replacement parts:
neodymiummagnet ϕ66/230N (1 pc.) - cat. No. CAR4.51315

Equivalents for Hella:
LKR5FF.46541 - 1GA 007 506-451
LKR5FF.46550 - 1GA 997 506-601
LKR5FF.46593 - 1GA 997 506-631
LKR5FF.46560 - 1GA 007 506-651
LKR5FF.46500 - 1GA 997 506-021
LKR5FF.46501 - 1GA 007 506-547
LKR5FF.46502 - 1GA 007 506-001

IjAByq/ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Ij/

100x100x91
H3
70W
12V-24V DC
FF
52° x 26°
IP66, IP69K, IP67
plastic
black
glass
AMP Faston 250, Deutsch DT
handle
switch
shock absorber
magnetic holders

dimensions:
source of light:

maximum power:
nominal voltage:

optics:
light distribution angle:

IP rating:
housing’s material:
housing’s colour:

lens’ material:
built-in connectors:

other (optional):

TECHNICAL DATA / FEATURES Ij/ IjAByq/


